Transformer fiber panel
Smart an simple cabling solutions
M o d u l a r i t y  -  D e n s i t y  -  C l e a r  I D
New release
2
Since 1993, Multimedia Connect has been a structured cabling system manufacturer
designing and producing communication solutions for intelligent buildings, that enhances IP
convergence.

NB: Dust cap for unused port: 48OBLCD
FU1U72SCSLCDDL
Ordering Information
ItemS Description Packaging
CH1U Empty sliding chassis 1U Unit
EQCH1U19 19’’ rear additional bracket Pack of 2
EQCH1U23 ETSI 23’’ front or rear alternative bracket Pack of 2
FU1U24SCSLCD Unloaded front plate 1U for 24 STS/SCS/LCD/MTPS/FCS Unit
FU1U24SCDLCQ Unloaded front plate 1U for 24 STD/SCD/LCQ/MTPD/FCD Unit
FU1U48SCSLCD Unloaded front plate 1U for 48 SCS/LCD/MTPS flangeless Unit
FU1U3MOD Unloaded front plate 1U for 3 LGX modules or MTP® cassettes Unit
FU1U36SCDLCQDL Unloaded front plate 1U for 36 SCD/LCQ double metal layer Unit
FU1U72SCSLCDDL Unloaded front plate 1U for 72 SCS/LCD double metal layer Unit
7
Type OF :Performance Type OF ITEMITEM ADAPTERS connectOrS
W/ OR W/O
SCREWS